Individual Best Times (All Time)

lona Colbert - (1123221) - Edinburgh University - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.20
37.20
38.15
38.99
40.09
41.95
43.60
44.00
44.61
45.39
45.45
47.48
48.10
48.97
52.56
52.99
53.21
53.44
54.33
55.95
55.99
57.18
57.25
58.16
58.55

1:05.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
443
411
385
354
309
275
268
257
244
243
213
205
194
157
153
151
149
142
130
130
122
121
116
113
82

Round

r r r r r I I T I IT I I T I I T

-n

I I I I I I I T

Date

10/02/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
18/11/18
08/07/18
04/02/18
16/07/17
05/02/17
01/10/16
12/11/16
16/10/16
10/07/16
16/04/16
27/02/16
21/03/15
18/07/15
21/11/15
19/09/15
27/09/15
28/02/15
06/12/14
29/06/14
30/11/14
03/01/15
19/10/14
10/11/13

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Club Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Grantham Club Championships

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Grand Prix

Grantham Grand Prix

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Grantham Grand Prix 2014

Grantham Summer Club Championships
Three Shires Championships

Boston 10th Open Meet

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Cambridge
Grantham
Nottingham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Borehamwood
Basildon
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 4
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
2
4
3
Grantham 3
2
3
3
Grantham 4
3
3
4
Grantham 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
37.20
38.15
37.20
38.99
40.09
41.95
43.60
44.00
45.39
45.45
44.61
47.48
48.10
48.97
53.21
54.33
53.44
52.99
52.56
55.95
58.16
55.99
57.25
58.55
57.18

1:05.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
411
443
385
354
309
275
268
244
243
257
213
205
194
151
142
149
153
157
130
116
130
121
113
122

82

Round

-n

m I I I I I I I I T I I T I I I

I T T I IT I I I T

Date

10/02/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
18/11/18
08/07/18
04/02/18
16/07/17
05/02/17
12/11/16
16/10/16
01/10/16
10/07/16
16/04/16
27/02/16
211115
27/09/15
19/09/15
18/07/15
21/03/15
28/02/15
03/01/15
06/12/14
30/11/14
19/10/14
29/06/14
10/11/13

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Club Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Grand Prix

Grantham Grand Prix

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Boston 10th Open Meet

Grantham Grand Prix 2014

Three Shires Championships

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships
Grantham Summer Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Nottingham
Cambridge
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Basildon
Borehamwood
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 2
Grantham 2
2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 4
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
3
2
Grantham 3
4
2
3
3
3
3
4
Grantham 4
Grantham 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



