## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Iona Colbert - (1123221) - Edinburgh University - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.20	443	Н	10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham		2
37.20	443	F	10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
38.15	411	Н	10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
38.99	385	Н	18/11/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
40.09	354	Н	08/07/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
41.95	309	Н	04/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
43.60	275	Н	16/07/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
44.00	268	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
44.61	257	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
45.39	244	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
45.45	243	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
47.48	213	Н	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
48.10	205	Н	16/04/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
48.97	194	Н	27/02/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
52.56	157	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
52.99	153	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
53.21	151	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
53.44	149	F	19/09/15	7th Hoddesdon Open Meet	Borehamwood	Grantham	3
54.33	142	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
55.95	130	Н	28/02/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
55.99	130	Н	06/12/14	Grantham Grand Prix 2014	Grantham		3
57.18	122	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
57.25	121	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
58.16	116	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
58.55	113	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:05.07	82	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.20	443	F	10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
38.15	411	Н	10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
37.20	443	Н	10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham		2
38.99	385	Н	18/11/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
40.09	354	Н	08/07/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
41.95	309	Н	04/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Grantham	2
43.60	275	Н	16/07/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
44.00	268	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
45.39	244	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
45.45	243	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
44.61	257	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
47.48	213	Н	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
48.10	205	Н	16/04/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
48.97	194	Н	27/02/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Grantham	3
53.21	151	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
54.33	142	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
53.44	149	F	19/09/15	7th Hoddesdon Open Meet	Borehamwood	Grantham	3
52.99	153	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
52.56	157	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
55.95	130	Н	28/02/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
58.16	116	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
55.99	130	Н	06/12/14	Grantham Grand Prix 2014	Grantham		3
57.25	121	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
58.55	113	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
57.18	122	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:05.07	82	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS